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Cod columbofll 00001
Latitudine

i Ceas Atomic 20.06

20.06
20.06

557685
557687
557601
5574686
557684
557681
557656
2004863
2004858
bb76 23
557679
557696
557693

Semnaturi

557663 .
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APA |
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GUT
APA
GUT
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ALB
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Loc 1ahsar¢a

Data lansarii

Culo|Nr.inel

Senzor

DA34C1B5

DA34C438
DA35D69A
DA37E2CC
DA37E402
DA34C149

DA34C368
DA37E35C
DAF67CC5
DA1241D7
DA34C1l9F
DA6795C0

|DA37E27E

DA171252
DA34C211

DA37E186 | 2(

DA12401B|
|DA34COF3
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004100 Columbofil:
Longitudine

.23 12:52:03 GPS

.23 12:52:05 +002

.23 08:49:46 GPS+03h

RO-04.23 Cod concurs 016557
BENZING 48905912 SW-4.5 HW-8.1
BENZING Express
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